Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

What is the meaning of sk

What is the meaning ofelis

The meaning ofiié

in the sight of imam Shafi the sons of Abdul Manan were.

Translate itxliil

What ever is spent in the path of Allah.

In there will be twenty of you patient.

What is themeaning ofosjaa

One hundred patient soldiers will overcome.

The meaning of s

What is teh meaning—.:

Meaning ofal-

Muslims who migrated from Makkah to Madina called.

What is the meaning ofu=~

The meaning ofs

Answers Choice

A
B

C
D

C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B.
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

. Keep your steps firm

. So you will lose your heart
. You shuld fight

. You should be proud of

. As firmness
. As habitat

. As pressure
. As softness

. Prepare

. Complete

. Throw back
. Run away

(S0 e I

. You might faiter

. You might obtain success
. You shall move forward
.Bothbandc

. Will be repaid in full

. Will be example for other

. Will decrease the original amount
. Will give no benefit

. Eighty will be non patient

. They will overcome two hundred infidels
. They will be overcome

. They will run away

. They can't make tired
They can't defeat

. They can't humiliate

. All above

. 500 infidels

. 800 infidels

. 1000 infidels
. 10000 infidels

. prepare
. Waste

. Reconciliate
. Urge

. Will be started

. Willbe changed

. Will be completed
. Will be damaged

. For Muslims

. For reconciliation
. For peace

. For enemity

. Ansaar

. Mahajerin

. Ansaar or Mahajer
. None of these

. Spend

. Arrest
. Exhort
. Give sacrifice

. aligation

. wealth

. Prisoners
. Help



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Literally Hadith means:

After the Holy Quran which is the most important source of Islamic law:

To seek knowledge is the of every Muslim male and Muslim female:

Knowledge was a greatest gift that Allah Aimighty gave to:

Islamis a religion:
It is the basic of man that he wants to get knowledge of himself and of the
universe:

The word Quran Literally means:

The subject of the Holy Quran is:

The Holy Quran presents:

We cannot achieve success in the
to the teachings of Quran:

unless wo mould our lives according

We should learn the Holy Quran and follow its:

The Holy Prophet () asked his companions to learn the verses of Quran:

The best of you who learns and teaches:

A man enjoys superiority over all other creatures because of:

Allah Almighty has bestowed a man:

A. Saying
B. A narration
C. Avalue

A. Figh

C. Agwal-e-Shahbah
D. None of these

B. Qarz
C. Sunnah
D. Waijib

B. Hazrat Musa(<span style="font-family: sans-
serif; color: rgb(32, 33, 34); text-align: center;
background-color: rgb(248, 249, 250);">«le
adidi)</span>

C. Hazrat Esa(<span style="font-family: sans-
serif; color: rgb(32, 33, 34); text-align: center;
background-color: rgb(248, 249, 250);">+le
;,‘jial!)</span>

D. Hazrat Ibrahim(<span style="font-family:
sans-serif; color: rgb(32, 33, 34); text-align:
center; background-color: rgb(248, 249,
250);">23 4ie)</span>

A. Graceful

C. Charmful
D. None of these

A. Vertue
B. Term

Need
. Reconstruct

Rejoin
. Reunion

ow®» O

. Universe
Earth
. None of these

oOw

. Just deal with religion
. Manage politics
. Give guideline just for society

Universe

. Society
. Translation

Words
Amelioration

A &amp; B both
. To recite it

. By heart
. To compile it

OW>» TOWP» UOwWP UOw

. Knowledge
. Practice
Hadith

oOw

. Wealth

A

C. Government
D. Faith
A
B
D

. With wealth
. With humanity

. None of these

A His nwn valiies


https://hamariweb.com/dictionaries/_urdu-english-meaning.aspx

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

A Muslim should mould his life according to:

Allah Almighty says: one how obeys

It is duty to get knowledge for every:

The most of perfect in faith among believers is the one:

Manners present the clear picture of man's:

Good manners are the only way to turn:

The Holy Prophet (£) preached Islam with the quality of:

All the human beings should have good manners to achieve
of life:

What is the quality of true Muslim ?

of Islam:

Good manners are

Who is the most eminent of the created beings ?

Allah's ascendant characteristics is:

A Muslim should shoe the eolders:

Good life and good manners are called:

He is not one of us who is not kind to:

The best among the people is one who:

According to Hadith a man should try to be a source of:

he obeys Allah:

in any field

Ow>» DO

DOUP» DO®mP» UOUP DOWP» TO®mP UOUP

COEP» DOWP» DOEP» DOW

ow»

ow>

C. Government
D. Society

The Prophets

The angle

The companions of Rasool
rich man

poor

hypocrite

who have good health

who have good wealth
who is powerfull

face
humanity

none of these

Enemies into friends
Hatred into love

None of these
bravely

shympathy
good wealth

Wealth
Government

None of these
richest personality
charmness

good deeds

Base
Pillar
none of these

Plants
Animals

Living things
Justice

Forgiveness
Assistance

Sympathy
Love

Anger

Ideology
Excellent manners
Shameful

Obey our elders
Do not obey elders
Don't offer prayer

B. works hard
C. is powerful
D. teases the people

A. Trouble to others

C. Mercy for others
D. None of these


https://hamariweb.com/dictionaries/_urdu-english-meaning.aspx

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

A Muslim should try to who are hungry:

In the Holy Quran Allah say that only those persons prosper who stand to:

The only way for mankind to achieve to success in this world and in the Hereafter:

Those who have no mercy on others have no right to expect that Allah will have
on them:

The word "Islam" means:

Paradise lies under the feel of:

Who makes more scarifies and endures greater hardships for children:

They Holy Quran gives more importance to mother and stresses upon children to
be more:

Bribe giver is called:

Bribe taker is called:

Both the briber and the bribee will become the fuel of:

The person who accepts bribe will be considered:

The practice of offering and accepting bribe become common because of the:

When the people are denied their justified rights by the
cannot prevail:

, peace and order

According to hadith both the briber and the bribee:

Cooperate in doing injustice is the major cause of:

The Holy Prophet () warns the Muslims not to cooperate to doing:

oo

oow

oow»

OWP» UOWP UOwWP UOwWPE U0Ow

OW» DOWP UOW

oow

ow» DOwP Cowp

Dow» oW

Help

. Console
. Give him money

. Struggle for others

. Work for the welfare of
. all of these

to be merciful to others

. to be kind to others
. none of these

. Kindness

. Faithfulness
. Forgiveness

Help
Justice

. Forgiveness
Father

Uncle
Aunt

Father
Uncle
Aunt

Obedient

. Considerate

None of these

e

Heaven
Universe
Earth

Powerful
Greatfull

Charmful

Lack of patience

Money
None of these

Unjust institutes

Unjust government
none of these

Will go to jannah

Will be killed
Will be honored

Destruction of Islamic society
Devastation of Islamic brotherhood
Badness

Bribery
Lawlessness

. None of these


https://hamariweb.com/dictionaries/_urdu-english-meaning.aspx

