

Online MCQ Test for 9th Class (English Medium) Islamiat Chapter 7

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the meaning ofڤنفشلو	A. Keep your steps firm B. So you will lose your heart C. You shuld fight D. You should be proud of
2	What is the meaning ofخاب	A. As firmness B. As habitat C. As pressure D. As softness
3	The meaning ofفاتبذ	A. Prepare B. Complete C. Throw back D. Run away
4	in the sight of imam Shafi the sons of Abdul Manan were.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
5	Translate itافشلتم	A. You might faiter B. You might obtain success C. You shall move forward D. Both b and c
6	What ever is spent in the path of Allah.	A. Will be repaid in full B. Will be example for other C. Will decrease the original amount D. Will give no benefit
7	In there will be twenty of you patient.	A. Eighty will be non patient B. They will overcome two hundred infidels C. They will be overcome D. They will run away
8	What is themeaning ofلايعجزون	A. They can't make tired B. They can't defeat C. They can't humiliate D. All above
9	One hundred patient soldiers will overcome.	A. 500 infidels B. 800 infidels C. 1000 infidels D. 10000 infidels
10	The meaning ofعو	A. prepare B. Waste C. Reconciliate D. Urge
11	What is teh meaning يوف	A. Will be started B. Willbe changed C. Will be completed D. Will be damaged
12	Meaning ofاسلم	A. For Muslims B. For reconciliation C. For peace D. For enemity
13	Muslims who migrated from Makkah to Madina called.	A. Ansaar B. Mahajerin C. Ansaar or Mahajer D. None of these
14	What is the meaning ofحرض	A. Spend B. Arrest C. Exhort D. Give sacrifice
15	The meaning ofسرٰی	A. aligation B. wealth C. Prisoners D. Help

16	Literally Hadith means:	A. Saying B. A narration C. A value D. Saying or narration
17	After the Holy Quran which is the most important source of Islamic law:	A. Fiqh B. Hadith C. Aqwal-e-Shahbah D. None of these
18	To seek knowledge is the of every Muslim male and Muslim female:	A. Duty B. Qarz C. Sunnah D. Wajib
19	Knowledge was a greatest gift that Allah Almighty gave to:	A. Hazrat Adam (<span style="color: rgb(32, 33, 34); font-family: sans-serif; text-align: center; background-color: rgb(248, 249, 250);" td="" السَلَاءُ="" السَّلَ<="" السَّلَاءُ="" السَّلَاحُ="" الْعَالَاءُ="" حَلَيْكُ="">
20	Islam is a religion:	A. Graceful B. Practical C. Charmful D. None of these
21	It is the basic of man that he wants to get knowledge of himself and of the universe:	A. Vertue B. Term C. Instict D. Need
22	The word Quran Literally means:	A. Reconstruct B. Rejoin C. Reunion D. Read or recited
23	The subject of the Holy Quran is:	A. Man B. Universe C. Earth D. None of these
24	The Holy Quran presents:	A. Complete code of life B. Just deal with religion C. Manage politics D. Give guideline just for society
25	We cannot achieve success in the unless wo mould our lives according to the teachings of Quran:	A. Universe B. Hereafter C. Society D. Translation
26	We should learn the Holy Quran and follow its:	A. Words B. Amelioration C. Instruction D. A & Doth
27	The Holy Prophet (≝) asked his companions to learn the verses of Quran:	A. To recite it B. By heart C. To compile it D. a & b both
28	The best of you who learns and teaches:	A. Holy Quran B. Knowledge C. Practice D. Hadith
29	A man enjoys superiority over all other creatures because of:	A. Wealth B. Knowledge C. Government D. Faith
30	Allah Almighty has bestowed a man:	A. With wealth B. With humanity C. The sense of good and bad D. None of these
		A His own values

31	A Muslim should mould his life according to:	B. The well of Allah and Rasool C. Government D. Society
32	Allah Almighty says: one how obeys he obeys Allah:	A. The Messenger (> (a>) B. The Prophets C. The angle D. The companions of Rasool
33	It is duty to get knowledge for every:	A. rich man B. poor C. hypocrite D. Muslim
34	The most of perfect in faith among believers is the one:	A. who have good health B. who have best manners C. who have good wealth D. who is powerfull
35	Manners present the clear picture of man's:	A. face B. humanity C. personality D. none of these
36	Good manners are the only way to turn:	A. Enemies into friends B. Hatred into love C. A & Doth D. None of these
37	The Holy Prophet (<u>s</u>) preached Islam with the quality of:	A. bravely B. good manners C. shympathy D. good wealth
38	All the human beings should have good manners to achieve in any field of life:	A. Wealth B. Government C. Success D. None of these
		A. richest personality
39	What is the quality of true Muslim?	B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds
40	What is the quality of true Muslim? Good manners are of Islam:	B. good manners C. charmness
		B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds A. Part B. Base C. Pillar
40	Good manners are of Islam:	B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds A. Part B. Base C. Pillar D. none of these A. Plants B. Animals C. Man
40	Good manners are of Islam: Who is the most eminent of the created beings ?	B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds A. Part B. Base C. Pillar D. none of these A. Plants B. Animals C. Man D. Living things A. Justice B. Mercy C. Forgiveness
41 42	Good manners are of Islam: Who is the most eminent of the created beings? Allah's ascendant characteristics is:	B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds A. Part B. Base C. Pillar D. none of these A. Plants B. Animals C. Man D. Living things A. Justice B. Mercy C. Forgiveness D. Assistance A. Sympathy B. Love C. Respect
40 41 42 43	Good manners are of Islam: Who is the most eminent of the created beings? Allah's ascendant characteristics is: A Muslim should shoe the eolders:	B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds A. Part B. Base C. Pillar D. none of these A. Plants B. Animals C. Man D. Living things A. Justice B. Mercy C. Forgiveness D. Assistance A. Sympathy B. Love C. Respect D. Anger A. Ideology B. Excellent manners C. Shameful
40 41 42 43	Good manners are of Islam: Who is the most eminent of the created beings? Allah's ascendant characteristics is: A Muslim should shoe the eolders: Good life and good manners are called:	B. good manners C. charmness D. good deeds A. Part B. Base C. Pillar D. none of these A. Plants B. Animals C. Man D. Living things A. Justice B. Mercy C. Forgiveness D. Assistance A. Sympathy B. Love C. Respect D. Anger A. Ideology B. Excellent manners C. Shameful D. Respectful A. Obey our elders B. Do not obey elders C. Don't offer prayer

48	A Muslim should try to who are hungry:	A. Help B. Feed C. Console D. Give him money
49	In the Holy Quran Allah say that only those persons prosper who stand to:	A. Benefit others B. Struggle for others C. Work for the welfare of D. all of these
50	The only way for mankind to achieve to success in this world and in the Hereafter:	A. to be merciful to others B. to be beneficial to others C. to be kind to others D. none of these
51	Those who have no mercy on others have no right to expect that Allah will have on them:	A. Kindness B. Mercy C. Faithfulness D. Forgiveness
52	The word "Islam" means:	A. Help B. Justice C. Peace D. Forgiveness
53	Paradise lies under the feel of:	A. Father B. Uncle C. Aunt D. Mother
54	Who makes more scarifies and endures greater hardships for children:	A. Mother B. Father C. Uncle D. Aunt
55	They Holy Quran gives more importance to mother and stresses upon children to be more:	A. Obedient B. Considerate C. A and B D. None of these
56	Bribe giver is called:	A. مرتشي B. عرشي C. قرشي D. راشي
57	Bribe taker is called:	A. مرتشي B. عرشي C. قرشي D. راشي
58	Both the briber and the bribee will become the fuel of:	A. Hell B. Heaven C. Universe D. Earth
59	The person who accepts bribe will be considered:	A. Powerful B. Greatfull C. Sinfull D. Charmful
60	The practice of offering and accepting bribe become common because of the:	A. Lack of patience B. Injustice C. Money D. None of these
61	When the people are denied their justified rights by the, peace and order cannot prevail:	A. Unjust institutes B. unjust officers C. Unjust government D. none of these
62	According to hadith both the briber and the bribee:	A. Will go to jannah B. Will be killed C. Will be honored D. Will go to hell
63	Cooperate in doing injustice is the major cause of:	A. Destruction of Islamic society B. Devastation of Islamic brotherhood C. A & Devastation of Islamic brotherhood D. Badness
64	The Holy Prophet (warns the Muslims not to cooperate to doing:	A. Bribery B. Lawlessness C. Injustice D. None of these